
  The CCM Leadership Team is always seeking individuals who feel the call to 
leadership.  If anyone has heard God's call for being on the CCM Leadership Team, 
please let someone on the CCM Leadership Team know. 

 

Laurie Romig – chair   lromig@sidebyside.com 

Nancy Knight – healing servant   nancy@mnsi.net 

Scott Norwood – communication servant  snorwood3@centurylink.net 

Karin Peter – World Church liaison    kpeter@cofchrist.org 

Aubrey Price – spiritual servant   pricerite8@gmail.com 

Lisa Rosser – treasurer servant   lisa_rosser@tamu.edu 

Rick Rosser – R&D servant   Richard.rosser@suddenling.net 

Mike Stacy – invitation servant   MStacy0001@aol.com 

Linda Stephen – secretary servant   stephenld@charter.net!


